EN
 0
9/
20
23
978
igubal®
double
joints
Double joints: EGZM
Technical data [mm]
Part No. Max. static
load (short-term)
Max. static
load (long-term)
Max.
pivot angle
Weight d1 d2 X b a c
E10
Tensile
force
Compressive
force
Tensile
force
Compressive
force
[N] [N] [N] [N] [g]
EGZM-04-25 1,100 1,300 550 650 32° 3.5 4 20 25 4 10 5
EGZM-04-50 1,100 750 550 375 32° 4.8 4 20 50 4 10 5
EGZM-04-75 1,100 500 550 250 32° 6.1 4 20 75 4 10 5
EGZM-05-25 1,100 1,300 550 650 37° 2.2 5 20 25 4 10 6
EGZM-05-50 1,100 750 550 375 37° 4.9 5 20 50 4 10 6
EGZM-05-75 1,100 500 550 250 37° 6.3 5 20 75 4 10 6
EGZM-06-25 1,100 1,300 550 650 30° 3.4 6 20 25 4 10 6
EGZM-06-50 1,100 750 550 375 30° 4.8 6 20 50 4 10 6
EGZM-06-75 1,100 500 550 250 30° 6.0 6 20 75 4 10 6
EGZM-08-60 3,000 3,500 1,500 1,750 20° 15.2 8 30 60 7 15 8
EGZM-08-100 3,000 1,900 1,500 950 20° 19.5 8 30 100 7 15 8
EGZM-08-150 3,000 900 1,500 450 20° 24.5 8 30 150 7 15 8
EGZM-10-60 2,500 3,500 1,250 1,750 25° 15.3 10 30 60 7 15 9
EGZM-10-85 2,500 2,300 1,250 1,150 25° 18.1 10 30 85 7 15 9
EGZM-10-100 2,500 1,900 1,250 950 25° 19.4 10 30 100 7 15 9
EGZM-10-150 2,000 900 1,000 450 25° 23.7 10 30 150 7 15 9
EGZM-12-60 2,000 3,500 1,000 1,750 25° 14.7 12 30 60 7 15 10
EGZM-12-100 2,500 1,900 1,000 950 25° 18.8 12 30 100 7 15 10
EGZM-12-150 2,500 900 1,250 450 25° 23.3 12 30 150 7 15 10
igubal® double joints | Product range
	● Maintenance-free dry operation
	● Mechanical joining link between
two components